
Annexure- 2: Claims of Operational Creditors (except workmen and employees) 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sl. No. 

Type of 
stakeholder 

Name of Stakeholder 

Amounts of claim admitted The proofs admitted 
or rejected in part 

and the proofs 
wholly rejected 

Remarks 

Secured  Unsecured  Total  

1 
Operational 

Creditor 

Paschim Gujarat Vij Company 
Limited 

- 47,737  47,737  --- Principal: Rs. 38,730.57 
 Interest: Rs. 9,006.49 
 
The electricity bill for CIRP 
Period considered as CIRP 
Cost. 


